Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130

Media Blotter Report

Incident #

2501333

2501334

2501335

2501336

2501337

2501338

2501339

2501340

2501341

2501342

2501343

2501344

2501345

2501346

2501347

2501348

2501349

I I I Y I O

Date

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/03/2025

05/03/2025

5/9/2025 1:44:33PM

Time

00:06

00:30

01:30

09:02

08:57

09:36

14:18

16:11

18:02

19:46

20:08

20:30

21:14

21:14

22:07

00:04

01:40

Offense Code

2445 Hit and Run

TSTOP Traffic Stop

2410 Driving Under the Influence - Alcoho

0261 Aggravated Criminal Sexual Assault

0760 Burglary From Motor Vehicle

2826 Harassment through Electronic Com

RECK Reckless Driving

9579 HIT AND RUN ACCIDENTS

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

9041 DUI BAC OVER .08

9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT

2445 Hit and Run

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

4870 Domestic Dispute

9579 HIT AND RUN ACCIDENTS

2470 No Driveras License

2011 Manufacture of Controlled Substanc:

Location

ROOSEVELT Rd

Harlem Ave

Des Plaines Ave

Thomas Ave

Roosevelt Rd

ROOSEVELT Rd

MADISON St

HARLEM Ave

Harlem Ave - HARLEM/ROOSEVELT

DESPLAINES Ave

B HARLEM Ave

DESPLAINES Ave

ELGIN Ave

ROOSEVELT Rd

HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/JACKSON BLVD

Des Plaines Ave

Status Code
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Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130

Media Blotter Report

Incident #

2501350

2501351

2501352

2501353

2501354

2501355

2501356

2501357

2501358

2501359

2501360

2501361

2501362

2501363

2501364

2501365

2501366

I I I Y I O

Date

05/03/2025

05/03/2025

05/03/2025

05/03/2025

05/03/2025

05/03/2025

05/03/2025

05/03/2025

05/03/2025

05/03/2025

05/03/2025

05/03/2025

05/03/2025

05/03/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

5/9/2025 1:44:33PM

Time

02:57

04:36

08:17

09:15

09:36

10:29

10:38

11:31

17:27

18:04

21:45

22:01

22:16

22:15

02:27

05:19

11:18

Offense Code

2410 Driving Under the Influence - Alcoho

9934 SORA

0510 Aggravated Assault

0860 Retail Theft

9579 HIT AND RUN ACCIDENTS

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

9061 LOST ARTICLES

9061 LOST ARTICLES

0805 Theft of Lost or Mislaid Property

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

0805 Theft of Lost or Mislaid Property

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

0610 Burglary

1310 Criminal Damage to Property

2410 Driving Under the Influence - Alcoho

2862 Reporting False Alarm or Complaint

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

Location Status Code

CERMAK

DES PLAINES Ave - Lot 08

ROOSEVELT Rd

ROOSEVELT Rd

Harlem St

MADISON St

DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/DIXON

Elgin Ave

HARLEM Ave

DESPLAINES St

Desplaines Ave - DESPLAINES/ROOSEVELT

HARLEM/JACKSON - HARLEM/JACKSON BLVD

ROOSEVELT Rd

ROOSEVELT Rd

LATHROP Ave

ROOSEVELT Rd
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Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130
Media Blotter Report

Incident #

2501367

2501368

2501369

2501370

2501371

2501372

2501373

2501374

2501375

2501376

2501377

2501378

2501379

2501380

2501381

2501382

2501383

I I I Y I O

Date

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/05/2025

05/05/2025

05/05/2025

05/05/2025

05/05/2025

05/05/2025

05/06/2025

05/06/2025

05/06/2025

05/06/2025

05/06/2025

05/06/2025

5/9/2025 1:44:33PM

Time

13:24

13:29

18:29

19:29

20:28

07:23

11:48

14:31

15:30

17:55

23:12

01:01

01:06

09:36

11:09

12:32

12:57

Offense Code Location Status Code

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic Des Plaines Ave

2445 Hit and Run CIRCLE Ave
0610 Burglary TROOST St
0860 Retail Theft Des Plaines Ave - Walmart

2020 Possession of Controlled Substance HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/JACKSON BLVD

0760 Burglary From Motor Vehicle BELOIT Ave

2445 Hit and Run

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/MADISON

2495 Flee or Attempt to Elude Peace Offic HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/JACKSON BLVD

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic Des Plaines Ave

9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT Des Plaines Ave

9082 Towed Vehicle Beloit Ave

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic 1st

HITRUN Hit and Run HARLEM Ave
0860 Retail Theft ROOSEVELT Rd
1310 Criminal Damage to Property ELGIN Ave

9432 SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES  ROOSEVELT Rd - DESPLAINES/ROOSEVELT
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24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130
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Incident #

2501384

2501385

2501386

2501387

2501388

2501389

2501390

2501391

2501392

2501393

2501394

2501395

2501396

2501397

2501398

2501399

2501400

I I I Y I O

Date

05/06/2025

05/06/2025

05/06/2025

05/06/2025

05/06/2025

05/06/2025

05/07/2025

05/07/2025

05/07/2025

05/07/2025

05/07/2025

05/07/2025

05/07/2025

05/07/2025

05/07/2025

05/08/2025

05/08/2025

5/9/2025 1:44:33PM

Time

17:17

18:09

19:39

20:12

21:22

22:59

02:01

07:11

10:55

14:43

14:12

16:40

17:40

21:23

22:14

00:50

02:27

Offense Code

0460 Battery

ACCPD Accident Property

0560 Assault

1310 Criminal Damage to Property

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

4870 Domestic Dispute

5081 In-state Warrant

2496 Aggravated Flee/Attempt to Elude P

9062 FOUND ARTICLES

RETAIL Retail Theft

0460 Battery

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

1812 Possession of Cannabis Over 30 grr

5081 In-state Warrant

9707 SICK/INJURED PRISONER

9906 TRASH/DUMPSTER/GRASS FIRES

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

Location Status Code

ROOSEVELT Rd - HARLEM/ROOSEVELT

Des Plaines Ave

Des Plaines Ave - Walmart

LATHROP Ave

CIRCLE Ave

WARREN St

MARENGO Ave

Garfield St

Lot 12 - Thomas at Madison, Constitution Ct - Lot 12

Des Plaines Ave

ROOSEVELT Rd - Riveredge Hospital

JACKSON Blvd

Harrison St/ Lathrop Ave

Des Plaines Ave - Walmart

DES PLAINES Ave

Jackson Blvd

ROOSEVELT Rd - 1ST/ROOSEVELT RD
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Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130

Media Blotter Report

Incident #

2501401

2501402

2501403

2501404

2501405

2501406

2501407

2501408

2501409

2501410

2501411

2501412

2501413

2501414

2501415

N I I N I N I B B

Date

05/08/2025

05/08/2025

05/08/2025

05/08/2025

05/08/2025

05/08/2025

05/08/2025

05/08/2025

05/08/2025

05/08/2025

05/08/2025

05/08/2025

05/08/2025

05/08/2025

05/08/2025

Time

03:07

08:30

08:20

11:02

11:29

13:03

13:48

14:44

14:44

14:53

18:13

18:20

18:24

19:24

20:48

Offense Code

2470 No Drivers License

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

5081 In-state Warrant

1150 Credit Card Fraud

9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT

2470 No Driveras License

9589 ALL OTHER PARKING VIOLATION

9569 PRIVATE PROPERTY ACCIDENTS

9066 MISSING PERSONS-JUVENILE/M#£

9072 CHECK WELFARE

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

ARREST Traffic Arrest

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

0760 Burglary From Motor Vehicle

Location Status Code

HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/ROOSEVELT

HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/JACKSON BLVD

Harlem Ave

Roosevelt Rd

Desplaines Ave

TROOST Ave

ROOSEVELT Rd - Riveredge Hospital
MARENGO Ave

Madison St

Roosevelt Rd

Elgin Ave (7) Void
Desplaines Ave

TAYLOR St

5/9/2025 1:44:33PM

Total Incidents: 83
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