

# Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130

## Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501333	05/02/2025	00:06	2445 Hit and Run	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501334	05/02/2025	00:30	TSTOP Traffic Stop		
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501335	05/02/2025	01:30	2410 Driving Under the Influence - Alcoho	Harlem Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501336	05/02/2025	09:02	0261 Aggravated Criminal Sexual Assault	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501337	05/02/2025	08:57	0760 Burglary From Motor Vehicle	Thomas Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501338	05/02/2025	09:36	2826 Harassment through Electronic Com	Roosevelt Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501339	05/02/2025	14:18	RECK Reckless Driving	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501340	05/02/2025	16:11	9579 HIT AND RUN ACCIDENTS	MADISON St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501341	05/02/2025	18:02	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâs Lic	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501342	05/02/2025	19:46	9041 DUI BAC OVER .08	Harlem Ave - HARLEM/ROOSEVELT	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501343	05/02/2025	20:08	9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT	DESPLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501344	05/02/2025	20:30	2445 Hit and Run	B HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501345	05/02/2025	21:14	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	DESPLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501346	05/02/2025	21:14	4870 Domestic Dispute	ELGIN Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501347	05/02/2025	22:07	9579 HIT AND RUN ACCIDENTS	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501348	05/03/2025	00:04	2470 No Driverâs License	HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/JACKSON BLVD	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501349	05/03/2025	01:40	2011 Manufacture of Controlled Substanc	Des Plaines Ave	

# Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130  
Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501350	05/03/2025	02:57	2410 Driving Under the Influence - Alcoho	CERMAK	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501351	05/03/2025	04:36	9934 SORA	DES PLAINES Ave - Lot 08	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501352	05/03/2025	08:17	0510 Aggravated Assault	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501353	05/03/2025	09:15	0860 Retail Theft	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501354	05/03/2025	09:36	9579 HIT AND RUN ACCIDENTS	Harlem St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501355	05/03/2025	10:29	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	MADISON St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501356	05/03/2025	10:38	9061 LOST ARTICLES	DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/DIXON	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501357	05/03/2025	11:31	9061 LOST ARTICLES	Elgin Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501358	05/03/2025	17:27	0805 Theft of Lost or Mislaid Property	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501359	05/03/2025	18:04	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	DESPLAINES St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501360	05/03/2025	21:45	0805 Theft of Lost or Mislaid Property	Desplaines Ave - DESPLAINES/ROOSEVELT	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501361	05/03/2025	22:01	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	HARLEM/JACKSON - HARLEM/JACKSON BLVD	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501362	05/03/2025	22:16	0610 Burglary	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501363	05/03/2025	22:15	1310 Criminal Damage to Property	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501364	05/04/2025	02:27	2410 Driving Under the Influence - Alcoho	LATHROP Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501365	05/04/2025	05:19	2862 Reporting False Alarm or Complaint		
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501366	05/04/2025	11:18	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	ROOSEVELT Rd	

# Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130  
Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501367	05/04/2025	13:24	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501368	05/04/2025	13:29	2445 Hit and Run	CIRCLE Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501369	05/04/2025	18:29	0610 Burglary	TROOST St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501370	05/04/2025	19:29	0860 Retail Theft	Des Plaines Ave - Walmart	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501371	05/04/2025	20:28	2020 Possession of Controlled Substance	HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/JACKSON BLVD	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501372	05/05/2025	07:23	0760 Burglary From Motor Vehicle	BELOIT Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501373	05/05/2025	11:48	2445 Hit and Run		
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501374	05/05/2025	14:31	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/MADISON	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501375	05/05/2025	15:30	2495 Flee or Attempt to Elude Peace Offic	HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/JACKSON BLVD	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501376	05/05/2025	17:55	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501377	05/05/2025	23:12	9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501378	05/06/2025	01:01	9082 Towed Vehicle	Beloit Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501379	05/06/2025	01:06	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	1st	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501380	05/06/2025	09:36	HITRUN Hit and Run	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501381	05/06/2025	11:09	0860 Retail Theft	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501382	05/06/2025	12:32	1310 Criminal Damage to Property	ELGIN Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501383	05/06/2025	12:57	9432 SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES	ROOSEVELT Rd - DESPLAINES/ROOSEVELT	

# Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130  
Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501384	05/06/2025	17:17	0460 Battery	ROOSEVELT Rd - HARLEM/ROOSEVELT	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501385	05/06/2025	18:09	ACCPD Accident Property	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501386	05/06/2025	19:39	0560 Assault	Des Plaines Ave - Walmart	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501387	05/06/2025	20:12	1310 Criminal Damage to Property	LATHROP Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501388	05/06/2025	21:22	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	CIRCLE Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501389	05/06/2025	22:59	4870 Domestic Dispute	WARREN St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501390	05/07/2025	02:01	5081 In-state Warrant	MARENGO Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501391	05/07/2025	07:11	2496 Aggravated Flee/Attempt to Elude P	Garfield St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501392	05/07/2025	10:55	9062 FOUND ARTICLES	Lot 12 - Thomas at Madison, Constitution Ct - Lot 12	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501393	05/07/2025	14:43	RETAIL Retail Theft	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501394	05/07/2025	14:12	0460 Battery	ROOSEVELT Rd - Riveredge Hospital	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501395	05/07/2025	16:40	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	JACKSON Blvd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501396	05/07/2025	17:40	1812 Possession of Cannabis Over 30 gr	Harrison St/ Lathrop Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501397	05/07/2025	21:23	5081 In-state Warrant	Des Plaines Ave - Walmart	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501398	05/07/2025	22:14	9707 SICK/INJURED PRISONER	DES PLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501399	05/08/2025	00:50	9906 TRASH/DUMPSTER/GRASS FIRES	Jackson Blvd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501400	05/08/2025	02:27	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	ROOSEVELT Rd - 1ST/ROOSEVELT RD	

# Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130  
Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501401	05/08/2025	03:07	2470 No Drivers License	HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/ROOSEVELT	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501402	05/08/2025	08:30	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY		
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501403	05/08/2025	08:20	5081 In-state Warrant	HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/JACKSON BLVD	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501404	05/08/2025	11:02	1150 Credit Card Fraud	Harlem Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501405	05/08/2025	11:29	9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT		
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501406	05/08/2025	13:03	2470 No Driver's License	Roosevelt Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501407	05/08/2025	13:48	9589 ALL OTHER PARKING VIOLATIONS	Desplaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501408	05/08/2025	14:44	9569 PRIVATE PROPERTY ACCIDENTS	TROOST Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501409	05/08/2025	14:44	9066 MISSING PERSONS-JUVENILE/MA	ROOSEVELT Rd - Riveredge Hospital	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501410	05/08/2025	14:53	9072 CHECK WELFARE	MARENGO Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501411	05/08/2025	18:13	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	Madison St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501412	05/08/2025	18:20	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	Roosevelt Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501413	05/08/2025	18:24	ARREST Traffic Arrest	Elgin Ave	(7) Void
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501414	05/08/2025	19:24	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	Desplaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501415	05/08/2025	20:48	0760 Burglary From Motor Vehicle	TAYLOR St	

**Total Incidents: 83**